LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE
INDIVIDUEL CADETS 1 ERE DIVISION

07.03.2026

Epreuves

'40 v

7 +20pts) TOUNKARA Aminata (93, IDF) CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY

NC @7pts) BENFRIHA Anissa (75, IDF) JUDO FRANCE PARIS
NC HELLER Lizon (78, IDF) BREVAL SPORTS LOISIRS

-44 v
NC BRETAUDEAU Manon (91, IDF) ERITO 91
NC @10ptsy DALUZ GOMES Aley (95, IDF) A.S.S.0.A. JUDO
NC DIALLO Issagha (93, IDF) ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO
NC @10ptsy MERABET Imene (78, IDF) ASM MANTES LA JOLIE
NC RODRIGUES Typhaine (77, IDF) JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD
NC TECHER Rose (78, IDF) U.S.M. GAMBAIS

-48 -



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+20 pts)

STEFANIE Mamitantely Oceana (92, IDF)

LAROSE Manon (91, IDF)
BELMONT Cassandre (95, IDF)
BERNARD Eva (77, IDF)

BIZON Emmie (92, IDF)
KHEDDAR Romane (92, IDF)
SAINT JUST Jezabelle (78, IDF)

SEHIL Jenna (92, IDF)

DOUMBIA Salma (75, IDF)

LABIAUX Lily Rose (91, IDF)
LOUVET ECHE Pauline (77, IDF)
CARRIERE Elea (75, IDF)
DEGHNOUCHE Maissa (94, IDF)
MEDDANE Safia (78, IDF)
NOURISSON Emma (91, IDF)
PERRAULT Eva (95, IDF)

SANGARE Odia (93, IDF)

RENARD Jade (91, IDF)
BELLEVAL Jaines (93, IDF)
DEPRI Meline (91, IDF)

KEBE Fanta (92, IDF)

PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

BUDOKAN DEUIL

JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD

CERCLE JUDO NEUILLY

BLR92 JUDO JUJITSU

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

FLAM 91

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

AS BONDY JUDO

FLAM 91

S02J

FLAM 91

A.M ASNIERES



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

KONATE Coumba (77, IDF)
PRUDHOMME Clea (77, IDF)

QUENTIN Sharlene (94, IDF)

-63

KITUTELE Grace Divine (95, IDF)
ZAITER Nelle (94, IDF)
CAMARA Saran (78, IDF)

DIALLO Aliya (77, IDF)

HADJ ABDELKADER Assiya (93, IDF)

MESLEM Yasmine (75, IDF)

NORTHEE Soa Lise (92, IDF)

-70

GEOFFROY Alexandra (93, IDF)
BENBRAHIM Amelia (95, IDF)
MAGASSA Ridja (95, IDF)
CORVEST Maelle (77, IDF)
DIABATE Kitterie (95, IDF)
LABEJOF Malia (95, IDF)
LASSUS Madeline (92, IDF)

MICHAUT Cecile (78, IDF)

+70
BERTHELEMY Marie (91, IDF)

SACKO Astan (95, IDF)

JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

J.C.VILLIERS LE BEL

SMUS VGA ST MAUR

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE CHELLES

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

A.M ASNIERES

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

BUDOKAN DEUIL

BUDOKAN DEUIL

JC COULOMMIERS

DOJO SANNOISIEN

BUDOKAN DEUIL

AGAM92

STADE ST GERMANOIS JC

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

BUDOKAN DEUIL



5

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

T (+27 pts)

7

7

NC

SASSA TATUKILA Therese Grace (91, IDF)

GNON Jennifer (92, IDF)

ABALO Jessica (92, IDF)

JEAN CHARLES Anya (93, IDF)
KIPULU Anais (77, IDF)
MOUSSOLE Jade Aurelie (93, IDF)
NKOUME EKOGHA Reese (77, IDF)

RAHMOUNI Hadjer (91, IDF)

BOUCHAIB Nouh (75, IDF)
BELKOUK Walid (92, IDF)
LEBRUN Ain (75, IDF)
BELAKHDAR Hakim (91, IDF)
KADIOUI Noham (95, IDF)
MAVAMBU Ouzayr (95, IDF)
SOLANA Adam (91, IDF)

YOUF Timeo (77, IDF)

GACHENOT Axel (95, IDF)

HOFFMANN Andrea (92, IDF)
MORIN Lucas (78, IDF)
POUPARD Quentin (77, IDF)

BERRAKI Yuva Mathis (93, IDF)

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

CO MULTISPORT BAGNEUX

KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE

AS BONDY JUDO

JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD

AS BONDY JUDO

ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE CHELLES

JUDO CLUB GRIGNY

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

ERITO 91

JUDO CLUB D OSNY

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JC DE LA GRANDE PAROISSE

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO



NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

NC (+17pts)
NC
NC
NC
NC (+17pts)

NC

T (+17 pts)

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC (+20pts)

DE NANTES Octave (92, IDF)

DIALLO DELOUPY Valentin (91, IDF)

KACI Ayoub (75, IDF)
MONTREUIL Leo (91, IDF)
OUCHENE Mohammed (92, IDF)
REMMACHE Moussa (95, IDF )

SOBOLEV Maxime (91, IDF)

DADOU Seif Eddine (93, IDF)
FOTI Francesco (92, IDF)
OUCHELLI Enzo (78, IDF)
SHAN Timothee (92, IDF)
TIKBRATINE Hachimi (92, IDF)

VERRI Enzo (91, IDF)

NICOLAS Thibault (75, IDF)
BRATS Alexandre (94, IDF)
GLAZEWSKI Axel (94, IDF)

LECOCAQ Victor (91, IDF)

LOUKAH Riad (93, IDF)

MALLET THODIARD Emrys (91, IDF)

MANE-RAMIREZ Lenny (93, IDF)

MEDJAHED Adem (91, IDF)

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE

ERITO 91

A JAPARIS XX

ERITO 91

A.M ASNIERES

JUDO CLUB D OSNY

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

S02J

A.M ASNIERES

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

CSM CLAMART

A.M ASNIERES

MORSANG JUDO JUJITSU

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

SuCY JUDO

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

ERITO 91



NC (+20ptsy MODJTABAI Mael (78, IDF) US VERNEUIL S SEINE

-66
(+40pts) OVCHARENKO Nikita (92, IDF) ACBB BOULOGNE
T (+20pts) GBINGBEHI Nathan (92, IDF) PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO
W (+0pts) LAFORGE Yann (75, IDF ) JUDO PARIS 17
5 30pts) BELMONT Leandre (95, IDF) BUDOKAN DEUIL
NC BERTELLIN Johan (78, IDF) JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT
NC 10pts) HADDED Nael (95, IDF) ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN
NC LE VAGUERESSE Lucas (94, IDF) DOJO JOINVILLAIS JUDO JUJITSU
NC PETIT MARTIN Ewan (75, IDF) A J A PARIS XX
NC ROUIBET Abdel Moumen (92, IDF) AGAM 92
-73
NC BAHELL Thomas Lincoln (75, IDF) JUDO AIJAKU CLUB
NC DUBOIS MILLOT Marcus (78, IDF) JJJ CLUB DE POISSY
NC FERRAND Sacha (77, IDF) JUDO CLUB MONTEVRAIN
NC FONCK Lorenzo (78, IDF) J C PLAISIROIS
NC @10pts) MELLAC Ulysse (75, IDF) PUC
NC ROUX DE REILHAC Eloi (93, IDF) ILE SAINT DENIS JAM
-81
+47pts) NANDJO Osiris (75, IDF) A J A PARIS XX
T +30pts) IURCOVSCHI Daniel (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS
NC BERFROI BERFEUIL Michael Benjamin (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

NC BRIAUDEAU INGOUF Rudi (78, IDF) STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

GROGUHE Emmanuel (93, IDF)
MUGNERET Joshua (77, IDF)
TCHEMTCHOUA KENMEUE Andy (78, IDF)

WOJTOW Axel (77, IDF)

KHABIR Mehdi (77, IDF)
CLOT Alexandre (78, IDF)
BRUN Esenam (92, IDF)
DIDIER Owen (77, IDF)
GUERBATO Malik (91, IDF)
KEBE Abdou (94, IDF)
NDIAYE Kaiser (93, IDF)

SOUMAHORO Philippe Evan (91, IDF)

+90

DEKENNE DIFFO Azriel (93, IDF)
DEMIRCIYAN Diran (92, IDF)
ERROUHI Mounib (93, IDF)
KEITA Medhi (77, IDF)

KONTE Samba (93, IDF)

SALA Kertus (92, IDF)

ZEMANI Yanis (93, IDF)

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

JC COULOMMIERS

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

JC DE LA GRANDE PAROISSE

JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD

ASMD MESNIL ST DENIS JUDO

A.M ASNIERES

JC COULOMMIERS

ERITO 91

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

C.S.BRETIGNY JUDO

J.C.D ORGEMONT

CSM CLAMART

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD

EJ93

AV G VILLENEUVE

AS BONDY JUDO



